MIMER Medical College, Talegaon Dabhade.

(All PGs Attendance & Implementation is must)

Gen. Medicine Department

P.G Teaching Programme Time :-11.30am To 01.00pm ( FEB- 2020)
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Date Day Topic Speaker
4.2.2020 Tuesday Case ~ Respiratory System Dr Badriprasad Ghuge
5.2.2020 Wednesday | Seminar- Acute coronary syndrome Dr Kartik Jadhav
7.2.2020 Friday Journal club Dr.Shubham Ahirrao
11.2.2020 Tuesday Case — CNS Dr. Akshay Narawad
12.2.2020 Wednesday | Seminar- Hypothyroidism Dr Arun Bagde
14.2.2020 Friday Journal club Dr.Rahul Naik
18.2.2020 Tuesday Case - CVS Dr Praveen Patil
19.2.2020 Wednesday | Seminar - Rheumatoid arthritis Dr Bhagyeshri Lahane
20.2.2020 Thursday Faculty Lecture — Hepatitis B Dr Sudam Khedkar
21.2.2020 Friday Journal club Dr Anant Phad
| 25.2.2020 Tuesday Case — Abdomen Dr.Nitin Bangar
26.2.2020 Wednesday | Seminar- Extra Pulmonary 18 Dr Manisha Reddy
28.2.2020 Friday Journal club Dr Shrirang Patil ]
* Alternate Saturday CNS Case Presentation to Dr Vishal Deshpande at 10.00am to 11.00am
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